M210000661

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.					

Office Use Only



000367411140

9001 IIIV - 2 DB 2.

2021 JUN -2 AH 10: 27

JUN - 8 2021 M. SOLOMON CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 839046 , 8074770

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : June 1, 2021

ORDER TIME : 12:0 PM

ORDER NO. : 839046-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8074770

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: OVERLOOK MARINE GROUP LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT# 61592

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

SUBJE	Overlook Marine Group, LLC				
ar not		ne of Limited Liability Company	_		
		Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida referenced foreign limited liability company to transact bus			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Michael J Smeriglio III CPA				
		Name of Person	-		
	Smeriglio Associates LLC				
		Firm/Company	- - > / 2		
	108 River Road, 2nd Floor		FOR PARK		
	Address				
	Cos Cob, CT 06807		70 A		
	(City/State and Zip Code	AM IO: 2		
	mike@mjscpa.com				
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annual report notification)	-		
For furti	her information concerning this matter, please ea	all:			
	Michael J Smeriglio III	203 422-6453			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	-		
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:			
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section			
		Division of Corporations			
	P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee			
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEI # \$125.00 Filing Fee	re & - [7] \$155,00 Filing Fee & - [7] \$160,00 Filing Fee			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA SEAUTEN THE FOLLOWING IN SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORESCIVALIMITED LLIBITATY COMPANY/TOTRANS ICTRUSINESS INTHE SEALE OF FLORIDA:

Delaware 38-3418215 Therefore the best of which freeign limited liability company is organized? Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida, if price to recontation.) Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida, if price to recontation.) Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida, if price to recontation.) Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida, if price to recontation.) Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida, if price to recontation.) Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida, if price to recontation.) Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida, if price to recontation.) Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida, if price to recontation.) Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida, if price to recontation.) Ob/O1/2021 (Date first namested bosoness in Florida in Contact of Place sections for Place sectio	(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited	Liability Con	pany, "I. I. C., los I.I.	(C*)		
Objection asset the Los of which feering limited liability company to organized: Objection asset the Los of which feering limited liability company to organized: Objection asset the Los of the	me unavailable, enter alterrure :	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Har	nda. The alterna	te name must meliale. Lim	ated J whility Compary,	TI Consent	(° ^)
Date for unanseted basiness in Florida, if price in recontation	elaware						
Office Address: Date first nameworld between in Florida, if price to recentations See sections fold that A to S first 1.5 to determine penalty liabilities	(Jurisdaction under the law of w	high foreign limited habites company is organized)	.\. 	(H)	muniber, il applicable)		
T River Road # 7B 7 River Road # 7B 6 Tallahassee Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Ta	06/01/2021						
Cos Cob, CT 06807 Cos Cob, CT 06807 Cos Cob, CT 06807 Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Tallahassee Tallahassee 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Tall	•			.,			
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Ta	7 River Road # 78		7 R				
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Tallahassee Tallahassee Tallahassee Segistered agent's acceptance: aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the plasignated in this application. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.	t Address of Principal Office)		6tMailing Address)				
Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Tallahassee Tallahassee Segistered agent's acceptance: aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the places of this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further the signated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further the service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the places of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.	Cos Cob, CT 06807		Cos	Cob, CT 06807			
Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Office Address: Tallahassee	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					7 2 1	282
Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Tallahassee Tallahassee Total Corporation Service Company Total							2021 JUN
Corporation Service Company Name: 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee Tallahassee Tallahassee Segistered agent's acceptance: aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the places of this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further the signated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further the service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the places of the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.	Same and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accep	table)		1 A 2 S	汇
Name: 1201 Hays Street						in i	1>
Office Address: Tallahassee Tallahassee Given: Tallahassee Tallah	Numar	Corporation Service Company				7.75	AH JO:
Tallahassee Tallahassee 32301 Florida Toposto egistered agent's acceptance: aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the playing been this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further to	Name.	100411		- -			~
egistered agent's acceptance: aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the playing been this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further a	Office Address:	•		_		7/4	7
egistered agent's acceptance; aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the playing been named as registered agent and to accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further a		Tallahassee					
aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the plansing and the plansing are to act in this capacity. I further the plansing are to act in this capacity.		(City)	•		ede)		
Corporation Service Company By:	ing been named us re unated in this applica imply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of pr tion. I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper a tof my position as registered agent.	registered and comple	igent and agree to be performance of i	act in this capac	ity. I furthe	r ugree

(Registered agent's signature)

٠. ٠
~
;

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Little or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and	Address:	
Manager	Name: Magnus Leidstrom	Manager	Address 7 River Road, #7B Cos Cob. C1 06867			
(Member	Address 7 River Road, #7B	Member				
■ Authorized	Cos Cob, CT 06807	= Authorized				
Person		Person				
Other	_ 'Other	Other		Other	•	
Manager	Name:	IManager	Name.			
Nember	Address:	Member	Address :		2021	
** Authorized		Authorized			27 JUN	
Person		Person			第-2 1975 1975 1975 1975 1975 1975 1975 1975	
Other	Other	Other	 -	Other ,		
Manager	Name:	Manaper	Name		110: 27 STATE 1.00: 27	
•	Address:	Member	Address		٠,. ي	
Vuthorized		Authorized	-			
Person		Person				
. Other		Other, .		Other	_	

Important Notige_Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State. Annual Report form

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the surfisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in according with set 10,565,0203 (1) (b). Honda Statutes. Lanvayare that any talse information submitted in a document to the Department of State Constitutes a third degree felony as provided for an 8,817,155, U.S.

Magnus Leidstrom



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "OVERLOOK MARINE GROUP, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIRST DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "OVERLOOK MARINE GROUP, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203334295

Date: 06-01-21